Horehronské hry 2017

Banska Bystrica 04.10.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27. 9. 2024 o 1:30

(163) 60m - Starsi Ziaci :: Rozbeh - sumar
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Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
KROKAVEC Roman 2002 AKIskra pri ZS Revica
MIKLOS Martin 2002 SPSs Lucenec
SPAK Filip 2003 AK Iskra pri ZS Revica
HRUDKAY Oliver 2002 SOS HSaO Banska Bystrica
NAGY Matus 2002 ZS Narnia Banska Bystrica
VRTO Adam 2002 ZS SSV Banska Bystrica
RUSNAK Filip 2002 SPSJ Murgasa Banska Bystrica
MEDVED Michal 2002 SS Kremnicka Banska Bystrica
BANIK Filip 2003 ZS K. Jarunkovej Podbrezova
ZABKA Martin 2003 ZS Spojova Banska Bystrica
FORGAC Miroslav 2002 SS Kremnicka Banska Bystrica
KAJTOR Richard 2002 SS Dudince
VANOVSKY Marian 2003 SS Dudince
HUTKA Andrej 2003 ZS SSV Banska Bystrica
NOSKO Kristian 2002 Gymnéazium J. Chaldpku Brezno
VEGH Hugo 2002 EVG Banska Bystrica
HAJDU Marek 2003  SS Dudince
PATEREK Tomas 2003 SS Dudince
GAJAN Patrik 2002 ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno
DZURUS Martin 2003 ZS SNP Banska Bystrica
POLIAK Martin 2003 ZS K. Jarunkovej Podbrezova
JANDIK Eduard 2003 EVG Banska Bystrica
JACKULIAK David 2003 ZS SNP Banska Bystrica
MACHALIK Jakub 2002 ZS Jana Drdosa Viglas
PUSTAJ Patrik 2003 ZS Telgart
HOLINDA Filip 2003 ZS J.C.Hronského Krupina
RASTISLAV Durica 2002 Gymnazium Detva
KRNAC Jakub 2003 ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
KLEIN Filip 2002 Gymnazium M.Kovéaca Banska Bystrica
SULEK Branislav 2003 ZS s MS Skolska Hrifiova
KRILEK Jozef 2003 ZS J.C.Hronského Krupina
POHLOD Erik 2003 ZS Telgart
PRCUCH Michal 2003  ZS Moskovska Banska Bystrica
MICO Peter 2002 ZS Jana Drdosa Viglas
ZABKA Juraj 2002 ZS ). Bakossa Banska Bystrica
KUDLICKA Samuel 2003 ZS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
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BOCKAJ Andrej

JANKECH Samuel

BACULAK Michal
BUCKO Dugan
KOZA Jakub

LUPTAK Branislav

ZEMAN Jaroslav

BYSTRIANSKY Stanislav

STAJER Patrik

ONDREJKA Adam
BUCKO Erik
OLAH Jdlius
NEMEC Jakub

ACHBERGER Alexander

TILLER Richard
PRSO Ondrej
GENO Lukés
FABRY Matus
CHRIASTEL Jan
HLAVACIK Mario
MAGULA Marek
KOVALCIK Patrik
BERKY Filip

2003

2003

2003
2003
2002

2002

2003

2002

2002

2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003

ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica

ZS Hrndiarska Zvolen

ZS s MS Badin
ZS SC Slovenska Lupca
ZS ). Bakossa Banska Bystrica

ZS Jana Drdosa Viglas

ZS Hrnéiarska Zvolen

ZS s MS Skolska Hrifiova

ZS Pieninska Banska Bystrica

SZS Ruzové Banska Bystrica
ZS Pieninské Banska Bystrica
ZS SC Slovenska Lupca

SZS Mladeznicka Banska Bystrica

EVG Banska Bystrica

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
SZS Ruzové Banska Bystrica
ZS ). Bakossa Banska Bystrica
ZS SNP Banska Bystrica

SOS IT Banska Bystrica

SPS J Murgasa Banska Bystrica

ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno
ZS Radvanska Banska Bystrica
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